Northern Cape Provincial Trials (Closed)
Girls u/13

Box 1

VERSTER
Danet

THOMATOS
Clarina

VAN PLETZEN
Minka

Standings Points  Wins Losses  Sets Games

1. Minka VAN PLETZEN 4 2 0 2 - 0(100%) 12 - 0 (100%)
2. Danet VERSTER 2 1 1 1-1 (50%) 6 - 9 (40%)
3. Clarina THOMATOS 0 0 2 0 - 2 (0%) 3-12 (20%)

Box 2

PRINSLOO
Liané

VAN STADEN
Stephanie

BESTER
Christine

Standings Points  Wins Losses  Sets Games

1. Liané PRINSLOO 4 2 0 2 - 0 (100%) 12 -2 (85.71%)
2. Christine BESTER 2 1 1 1-1 (50%) 8 -7 (53.33%)
3. Stephanie VAN STADEN 0 0 2 0 - 2 (0%) 1-12 (7.69%)

Box 3

BOTHMA
Megan

LOUW
Maria

STEYN
Mieke

NORTJE
e

Standings Points  Wins Losses  Sets Games

1. Maria LOUW 6 3 0 3-0 (100%) 18 - 4 (81.82%)
2. Megan BOTHMA 4 1 2-1(66.67%) 14 -8 (63.64%)
3. Mieke STEYN 2 2 1-2(33.33%) 10 - 17 (37.04%)
4. 11é NORTJE 0 3 0 - 3 (0%) 5-18 (21.74%)
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Box 4

OLIVIER
Lara

KOTZE
Mieke

FRASER
Dene

STEYN
Jané

Standings

1. Dene FRASER
2. Lara OLIVIER
3. Jané STEYN
4. Mieke KOTZE

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

3 - 0 (100%)
2-1(66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Games

18 - 8 (69.23%)
14 - 7 (66.67%)
12 - 12 (50%)
1-18 (5.26%)


http://www.tcpdf.org

